

Supporting polio survivors and their families since 1989

Formerly Post-Polio Network (NSW)
Polio NSW is a member of Polio Australia

Website: www.polionsw.org.au

President: Gillian Thomas Vice-President: Susan Ellis Secretary: Merle Thompson Treasurer: Alan Cameron PO Box 2799 North Parramatta NSW 1750 Phone: 02 9890 0946

Phone: 02 9890 0953

Email: office@polionsw.org.au

Established in 1989, Polio NSW (formerly Post-Polio Network (NSW)) is a voluntary self-funded self-help organisation run by and for polio survivors. Polio NSW provides information and support to people experiencing the late effects of polio and their care-givers, and works in partnership with health care professionals in the management of polio's late effects and to encourage polio-related research. Polio NSW's programs are funded by membership subscriptions and donations.

Polio NSW is incorporated under the Associations Incorporation Act and is an authority holder under the Charitable Fundraising Act. Polio NSW is recognised by the Australian Taxation Office as a Public Benevolent Institution, and gifts to Polio NSW are tax deductible.

	I wish	to make a donation to Polio NSW to help achieve its aims	
Na	ıme:		
Ad	ldress:		
Telephone:		Email:	
Do	onation: \$	Cheque No:	
	Donations	of \$2 and over to Polio NSW are an allowable taxation deduction Deductible Gift Recipient 90 039 932 667	
>	Please sen	me a copy of the Polio NSW Annual Report each year	
>	Please sen	me a copy of the Polio NSW Constitution	
		Please make cheques payable to Polio NSW and return this form to:	
		The Treasurer	

The Treasurer
Polio NSW
PO Box 2799

NORTH PARRAMATTA NSW 1750

An official receipt confirming your donation will be forwarded as soon as possible

Thank you for your support